
Crs ID Course Title Mark Cred Cmp Abs 1

Shady Cove School

2008 05Yr: Grade:Term:

Eagle Point High School

2011 08Yr: Grade:Term:

2Geometry4121-OLD A 0.50 /
Cred Cmp: GPA:0.00 0.000

Shady Cove School

2011 08Yr: Grade:Term:

2Algebra2041-OLD A 0.50 /
Cred Cmp: GPA:0.00 0.000

Eagle Point High School

2011 08Yr: Grade:Term:

6Geometry4122-OLD B 0.50 /
Cred Cmp: GPA:0.00 0.000

Shady Cove School

2011 08Yr: Grade:Term:

4Algebra2042-OLD A 0.50 /
Cred Cmp: GPA:0.00 0.000

Eagle Point High School

2012 09Yr: Grade:Term:

Athletic Conditioning545 W 0.00

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.00 0.000

Eagle Point High School

2012 09Yr: Grade:Term:

5Advanced Language Arts I1041 B 0.50 /
2Algebra II Honors4111 C 0.50 /
7Science I4401 B 0.50 /
5Zoology/Livestock Production6001 A 0.50 /
6Eagle Success6721 A 0.50 /
5Video Prod I690 A 0.50 /
4TA - Teacher823 A 0.50 /

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50 3.429

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50 3.286

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.75 3.286

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.75 3.000

Continued on next column...

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.50 3.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.75 2.833

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 3.667

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.00 3.000

Crs ID Course Title Mark Cred Cmp Abs 1

Eagle Point High School

2012 09Yr: Grade:Term:

10Advanced Language Arts I1042 B 0.50 /
5Algebra II Honors4112 C 0.50 /
8Science I4402 B 0.50 /

12Health 1000550 A 0.50 /
7Zoology/Livestock Production6002 A 0.50 /

11Eagle Success6722 A 0.50 /
9Computer Graphics680 B 0.50 /

Eagle Point High School

2013 10S1Yr: Grade:Term:

1Advanced Language Arts II1241 B 0.25 /
0Spanish I2611 A 0.25 /
2AP-EUROPEAN HISTORY3451 B 0.25 /
0Analysis4141 C 0.25 /
1Biology4421 B 0.25 /
2Athletic Conditioning 15111 A 0.25 /
1Zoology/Animal Science II6021 A 0.25 /

Eagle Point High School

2013 10S1Yr: Grade:Term:

2Advanced Language Arts II1241 B 0.25 /
2Spanish I2611 C 0.25 /
3AP-EUROPEAN HISTORY3451 B 0.25 /
1Analysis4141 C 0.25 /
2Biology4421 B 0.25 /
2Athletic Conditioning 15111 A 0.25 /
5Zoology/Animal Science II6021 A 0.25 /

Eagle Point High School

2013 10S2Yr: Grade:Term:

4Advanced Language Arts II1242 B 0.25 /
4Spanish I2612 B 0.25 /
4AP-EUROPEAN HISTORY3452 C 0.25 /

Crs ID Course Title Mark Cred Cmp Abs 1

Eagle Point High School

2013 10S2Yr: Grade:Term:

4Biology4422 B 0.25 /
4Physical Education 25232 B 0.25 /
3Zoology/Animal Science II6022 A 0.25 /

Eagle Point High School

2013 10S2Yr: Grade:Term:

7Advanced Language Arts II1242 B 0.25 /
5Spanish I2612 B 0.25 /
5AP-EUROPEAN HISTORY3452 C 0.25 /
4Biology4422 B 0.25 /

10Physical Education 25232 C 0.25 /
3Zoology/Animal Science II6022 A 0.25 /
6TA - Teacher823 P 0.25 /

Eagle Point High School

2013 10Yr: Grade:Term:

Prospect MS/HS

2014 11Yr: Grade:Term:

English III1321 A 0.50

US History3221 B 0.50

Algebra II4101 A 0.50

Animal Behavior6081 A 0.50

Welding 2A6511 A 0.50

Animal Science8411 B 0.50

Oregon Online

2014 11Yr: Grade:Term:

Spanish 2.12621 B 0.50

Spanish 2.22622 B 0.50

Prospect MS/HS

2014 11S2Yr: Grade:Term:

English 111322 A 0.50

Continued on next page...
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Crs ID Course Title Mark Cred Cmp Abs 1

Prospect MS/HS

2014 11S2Yr: Grade:Term:

US History3222 A 0.50

Welding 2B6512 A 0.50

Forestry8411 A 0.50

Animal Science8411 A 0.50

Algebra II8411 A 0.50

Guide8411 P 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.50 4.000

Eagle Point High School

2015 12Yr: Grade:Term:

Health 2000 (Online)552 A 0.50

Health 2000552 A 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.00 4.000

Eagle Point High School

2015 12Yr: Grade:Term:

Health 2000 (Online)552 A 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.50 4.000

Eagle Point High School

2015 12S1Yr: Grade:Term:

11Language Arts IV1421 A 0.50 /
9American Government360 B 0.50 /
9Leadership in Agriculture6061 B 0.50 /
8Anatomy in Animal Science6081 B 0.50 /
7Introduction to Ag Mechanics6561 A 0.50 /

10TA - Teacher823 A 0.50 /
Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 3.500

 TOTALS 1.0027.7524.00

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

6.00 10.75Elective

0.50 0.50Government

1.00 1.00Health

4.00 3.50 0.50Language Arts

3.00 3.00Mathematics

1.00 1.00Physical Education

3.00 3.00Science

0.50 0.00 0.50Economics

2.00 2.00US/World Studies

3.00 3.00Applied/Fine Arts/Foreign Lang

MethodResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Perf Lvl

OSAMeetsEssential Skills Reading Passed

^   No School Entered OSAExceedsEssential Skills Writing Passed

^   No School Entered OSAFalls BelowEssential Skills Math Passed

^   No School Entered
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